Petoskey Middle School Athletics

Sport - Volleyball Year - 2023
th th
Coach- 8 7" — Becky Bell
BUS
DATE DAY OPPONENT HOME/AWAY TIME TIME

9/11/23 Monday Alpena Away 5:00 2:15
9/14/23 Thursday Gaylord Home 4:00

Quad Match

Boyne City v/ v/

Inland Lakes v/ v/

St Francis v/ v/
9/16/23 Saturday only one team Home @MS 9am
9/18/23 Monday Cadillac Home 4:00
9/20/23 Wednesday | St. Francis Home 4:00

West Branch
9/21/23 Thursday (1 team per level) Home 4:00
9/25/23 Monday Cadillac Away 4:00 1:30

Petoskey Invitational

Boyne City v/ v/
9/30/23 Alpenav’ v/ 9 am

Saturday Gaylordv/ v/ Home@ PHS
10/2/23 Monday Gaylord Away 4:00 2:15
10/4/23 Wednesday | Alpena Home 4:00
@Central -SFX
is the home

10/10/23 Tuesday St. Francis team 4:30
10/17/23 Tuesday Gaylord Quad Away 4:00 2:30pm

**ALL DUAL MATCHES ARE 2 TEAMS PER GRADE LEVEL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED




